WaMaC Middle School 8th Grade Girls
Center Point Elementary School

PLACE TEAM
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Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware

Clear Creek Amana

35
36
73
80
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Oct. 10, 2022

SCORES
5 6 7
2 10 11
9 17 21
15 18 19

13
12
23
20

14
22
26
25

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

16 13:40
24 13:48
28 14:49
27 14:50

1:08
1:13
2:38
1:40

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Center Point Urbana, Independence, Vernon Middle School/, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid, Williamsburg

PLACE

FINISHER

1. Solon Middle School

Ava Rolwes, 8
Jillian Janssen, 8
Falyn Svalstad, 8
Keegan Kleppe, 8
Ashley Nicholson, 8
Tess Richards, 8
Mya Fordice, 8
Total Time = 1:08:19  Total Places = 35
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2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Evelyn Moeller, 8
Eastin Whisner, 8
Carie Johnson, 8
Miranda Sellner, 8
Rose Pisarik, 8
Anna Stephens, 8
Reagan Slaymaker, 8
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24

Total Time = 1:08:57

3. West Delaware

Brynn Kartman, 8
Avery Schmitz, 8
Charly Lynch, 8
Addison Schulte, 8
Maryn Hoefer, 8
Makenzie Haan, 8
Avery Kartman, 8
Total Time = 1:14:04  Total Places = 73
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4. Clear Creek Amana
Kadence Whitmer, 8
Khloie Martin, 8
Summer Stiltner, 8
Alyssa Shounick, 8
Emmaline Coburn, 8
Sienna Stiltner, 8
Kennedi Cartier, 8
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Total Time = 1:14:07
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Evelyn Moeller, 8
Eastin Whisner, 8
Edie Axmear, 8
Brynn Kartman, 8
Ava Rolwes, 8
Jillian Janssen, 8
Falyn Svalstad, 8
Keegan Kleppe, 8

13:05
13:13
14:10
14:11
14:18
15:54
16:06

13:17
13:50
15:18
15:44
15:55
16:55
17:20

13:40
14:31
15:18
15:19
15:19
16:20
17:11

FINISHER

Kadence Whitmer, 8

Avery Schmitz, 8

Carie Johnson, 8
Miranda Sellner, 8
Kyra Kauder, 8
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Total Places = 80

TIME PACE
13:18 6:39
13:23 6:41
13:33 6:46
13:39 6:49
14:26 7:13
14:31 7:15
14:35 7:17

TIME PACE TEAM

13:05
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:18
13:23
13:33
13:39
13:40
13:50

6:32
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:55

7:00 Pace

14:10
14:11
14:14

7:05
7:05
7:07

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

West Delaware
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Benton Community
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Rose Pisarik, 8
Makenna Capper, 8
Ashley Nicholson, 8
Tess Richards, 8
Khloie Martin, 8
Mya Fordice, 8
Madison Bogard, 8
Layna DeMoss, 8
Lola Miller, 8
Graceyn Uhlmann, 8
Ava Beard, 8
Charly Lynch, 8
Summer Stiltner, 8
Alyssa Shounick, 8
Harper Nicholson, 8
Emmaline Coburn, 8
Avanti Dunn, 8
Kayanna Schmidt, 8
Aliyah Lutz, 8
Addison Schulte, 8
Brynn Sheeley, 8
Anna Stephens, 8
Maryn Hoefer, 8

Kara Rollinger, 8
Reagan Slaymaker, 8
Lyla Glaza, 8

Sienna Stiltner, 8
Araya Lund, 8
Kendall Werner, 8
Jadyn Pauly, 8
Makenzie Haan, 8
Callie Nosbisch, 8
Kennedi Cartier, 8
Avery Kartman, 8
Katherine Hansen, 8
Lydia Remert, 8
Payton Armstrong, 8
Emma Karsten, 8

Mya Emick, 8
Tegan Bishop, 8
Emily Goebel, 8
Miranda Simison, 8
Natalee Glaister, 8
Maggie Trilk, 8
Natalie Palmer, 8
Addison Beatty, 8

Makayla Seeley, 8
Emma Loecke, 8

Emily Mourlam, 8

14:18
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:46
15:00
15:02
15:16
15:18
15:18
15:19
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:37
15:43
15:44
15:48
15:54
15:55
8:00 Pace
16:01 8:00
16:06 8:03
16:06 8:03
16:20 8:10
16:24 8:12
16:30 8:15
16:43 8:21
16:55 8:27
17:11 8:35
17:11 8:35
17:20 8:40
17:51 8:55
17:51 8:55
17:52 8:56
17:58 8:59
9:00 Pace
18:02 9:01
18:11 9:06
18:12 9:06
18:50 9:25
19:07 9:33
19:20 9:40
19:24 9:42
19:26 9:43
10:00 Pace
20:35 10:17
20:55 10:27
11:00 Pace
22:01 11:00
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Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Benton Community
Center Point Urbana
Williamsburg
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
West Delaware
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware
Independence
Independence

Benton Community
Clear Creek Amana

Clear Creek Amana
Benton Community
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware
Independence

West Delaware
West Delaware

Center Point Urbana
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WaMaC Middle School 8th Grade Girls
Center Point Elementary School
Oct. 10, 2022

POINTS
Solon Middle School 22

Mt. Vernon Lisbon 24
West Delaware 58
Clear Creek Amana 67
Benton Community 105
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid 120
Center Point Urbana 122

SCORES

5 6 7
2 10 11
9 20 26
16 21 22
18 37 38
29 32 34
24 39 40

Incomplete Teams: Independence, Vernon Middle School/, Williamsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Solon Middle School
4 Ava Rolwes, 8 13:18 6:39
5 Jillian Janssen, 8 13:23 6:41
6 Falyn Svalstad, 8 13:33 6:46
7 Keegan Kleppe, 8 13:39 6:49
14 Ashley Nicholson, 8 14:26 7:13
15 Tess Richards, 8 14:31 7:15
17  Mya Fordice, 8 14:35 7:17

Total Time = 53:53
2.

Total Places = 22

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

1 Evelyn Moeller, 8 13:05 6:32
2 Eastin Whisner, 8 13:13 6:36
10 Carie Johnson, 8 14:10 7:05
11  Miranda Sellner, 8 14:11 7:05
13 Rose Pisarik, 8 14:18 7:09
27  Anna Stephens, 8 15:54 7:57
30 Reagan Slaymaker, 8 16:06 8:03

Total Time = 54:39  Total Places = 24

3. West Delaware
3 Brynn Kartman, 8 13:17 6:38
9 Avery Schmitz, 8 13:50 6:55
20  Charly Lynch, 8 15:18 7:39
26  Addison Schulte, 8 15:44 7:52
28  Maryn Hoefer, 8 15:55 7:57
33 Makenzie Haan, 8 16:55 8:27
36  Avery Kartman, 8 17:20 8:40

Total Time = 58:09  Total Places = 58

4. Clear Creek Amana
8 Kadence Whitmer, 8 13:40 6:50
16  Khloie Martin, 8 14:31 7:15
21 Summer Stiltner, 8 15:18 7:39
22 Alyssa Shounick, 8 15:19 7:39
23 Emmaline Coburn, 8 15:19 7:39
31 Sienna Stiltner, 8 16:20 8:10
35  Kennedi Cartier, 8 17:11 8:35

Total Time = 58:48  Total Places = 67

5. Benton Community
12 Kyra Kauder, 8 14:14 7:07
18 Layna DeMoss, 8 14:46 7:23
37  Payton Armstrong, 8 17:52 8:56
38 Tegan Bishop, 8 18:11 9:06

Total Time = 1:05:03
6.

Total Places = 105

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

25  Aliyah Lutz, 8 15:43 7:51
29  Kara Rollinger, 8 16:01 8:00
32  Arayalund, 8 16:24 8:12
34  Callie Nosbisch, 8 17:11 8:35

Total Time = 1:05:19  Total Places = 120

PLACE

7. Center Point Urbana
19  Lola Miller, 8
24 Avanti Dunn, 8

14
13
28
23

FINISHER

39  Emily Goebel, 8
40  Emily Mourlam, 8
Total Places = 122

Total Time = 1:10:33

15 17
27 30
33 36
31 35

TIME PACE

15:00 7:30
15:20 7:40
18:12 9:06
22:01 11:00

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

13:29
13:40
14:33
14:42
16:16
16:20
17:39

0:22
1:06
2:27
1:39
3:58
1:29
7:01
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33
34
35
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37

38
39

40

FINISHER

Evelyn Moeller, 8
Eastin Whisner, 8
Edie Axmear, 8
Brynn Kartman, 8
Ava Rolwes, 8
Jillian Janssen, 8
Falyn Svalstad, 8
Keegan Kleppe, 8
Kadence Whitmer, 8
Avery Schmitz, 8

Carie Johnson, 8
Miranda Sellner, 8
Kyra Kauder, 8
Rose Pisarik, 8
Makenna Capper, 8
Ashley Nicholson, 8
Tess Richards, 8
Khloie Martin, 8
Mya Fordice, 8
Madison Bogard, 8
Layna DeMoss, 8
Lola Miller, 8
Graceyn Uhlmann, 8
Ava Beard, 8
Charly Lynch, 8
Summer Stiltner, 8
Alyssa Shounick, 8
Harper Nicholson, 8
Emmaline Coburn, 8
Avanti Dunn, 8
Kayanna Schmidt, 8
Alivah Lutz, 8
Addison Schulte, 8
Brynn Sheeley, 8
Anna Stephens, 8
Maryn Hoefer, 8

Kara Rollinger, 8
Reagan Slaymaker, 8
Lyla Glaza, 8
Sienna Stiltner, 8
Aravya Lund, 8
Kendall Werner, 8
Jadyn Pauly, 8
Makenzie Haan, 8
Callie Nosbisch, 8
Kennedi Cartier, 8
Avery Kartman, 8
Katherine Hansen, 8
Lydia Remert, 8
Payton Armstrong, 8
Emma Karsten, 8

Mya Emick, 8
Tegan Bishop, 8
Emily Goebel, 8
Miranda Simison, 8
Natalee Glaister, 8
Maggie Trilk, 8
Natalie Palmer, 8
Addison Beatty, 8

Makayla Seeley, 8
Emma Loecke, 8

Emily Mourlam, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

13:05
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:18
13:23
13:33
13:39
13:40
13:50

7:00 Pace

14:10
14:11
14:14
14:18
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:46
15:00
15:02
15:16
15:18
15:18
15:19
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:37
15:43
15:44
15:48
15:54
15:55

8:00 Pace

16:01
16:06
16:06
16:20
16:24
16:30
16:43
16:55
17:11
17:11
17:20
17:51
17:51
17:52
17:58

9:00 Pace

18:02
18:11
18:12
18:50
19:07
19:20
19:24
19:26

10:00 Pace
20:35 10:17
20:55 10:27

11:00 Pace
22:01 11:00

6:32
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:55

7:05
7:05
7:07
7:09
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:23
7:30
7:31
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:57
7:57

8:00
8:03
8:03
8:10
8:12
8:15
8:21
8:27
8:35
8:35
8:40
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:59

9:01
9:06
9:06
9:25
9:33
9:40
9:42
9:43

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

West Delaware
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Benton Community
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Benton Community
Center Point Urbana
Williamsburg
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
West Delaware
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware
Independence
Independence

Benton Community
Clear Creek Amana

Clear Creek Amana
Benton Community
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware
Independence

West Delaware
West Delaware

Center Point Urbana



WaMaC Middle School 8th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementary School

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Vernon Middle School/ 42

2 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 51

3 Center Point Urbana 71

4 West Delaware 77

5 Solon Middle School 116

NN = W
SO0 O

N —

SCORES
7 11
12 13
16 22
19 21
29 30

15
14
23
25
32

Oct. 10, 2022

18
17
27
31
33

13:16
13:24
13:42
14:02
15:36

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Clear Creek Amana, Independence, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid, Williamsburg

PLACE

FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Vernon Middle School/
3

6
7
11
15
18
24

Brycen Oberbroekling, 8 12:35 6:17

Brooks Coates, 8 12:59 6:29
Liam Northway, 8 13:03 6:31
Cooper Churchill, 8 13:38 6:49
Matthew Sloan, 8 14:01 7:00
Seth Keen, 8 14:25 7:12
Connor Bussey, 8 14:52 7:26

Total Time = 1:06:16  Total Places = 42

2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon

4 Gavin Hove, 8 12:48 6:24
8 Kyler Happel, 8 13:04 6:32
12 Nate Poduska, 8 13:41 6:50
13 Beckett Johnson, 8 13:42 6:51
14 Nathaniel Lewis, 8 13:45 6:52
17  John Bishop, 8 14:24 7:12
26  Matthew Bradbury, 8 15:06 7:33

Total Time = 1:07:00  Total Places =51

3. Center Point Urbana
1 Levi Graham, 8 11:53 5:56
9 Blake Baumgartel, 8 13:17 6:38
16  Cael Salow, 8 14:02 7:01
22 Jackson McGonegle, 8 14:39 7:19
23 Ryker Davis, 8 14:39 7:19
27  Jackson Kelly, 8 15:07 7:33
28  Reece Rambo, 8 15:23 7:41

Total Time = 1:08:30  Total Places = 71

4. West Delaware
2 Brenden White, 8 12:30 6:15
10  Clay Mather, 8 13:36 6:48
19  Keegan Clemen-Jones, 8 14:27 7:13
21  Phinehas Quint, 8 14:35 7:17
25  Hayden Tucker, 8 15:01 7:30
31 Ethan Sellers, 8 17:01 8:30

Total Time =1:10:09  Total Places = 77

5. Solon Middle School
5 Brady Wick, 8 12:56 6:28
20  Ben Yeomans, 8 14:32 7:16
29  Evan Gleason, 8 16:15 8:07
30  Clayton Cooney, 8 16:25 8:12
32 Ben Fetzer, 8 17:50 8:55
33  Porter Ball, 8 21:22 10:41

Total Time = 1:17:58  Total Places = 116

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

1:26
0:57
2:47
2:32
4:54
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33

FINISHER

Luke Young, 8
Levi Graham, 8

Colin Reed, 8
Brenden White, 8
Brycen Oberbroekling, 8
Shane Jensen, 8
Charlie Koons, 8
Gavin Hove, 8
Brady Wick, 8
Brooks Coates, 8
Liam Northway, 8
Kyler Happel, 8
Leif Allen, 8

Blake Baumgartel, 8
Brian Araiza, 8
Clay Mather, 8
Cooper Churchill, 8
Nate Poduska, 8
Beckett Johnson, 8
Nathaniel Lewis, 8
Brevin Zirkel, 8
Jonathon Sadler, 8

Matthew Sloan, 8
Cael Salow, 8

John Bishop, 8

Seth Keen, 8

Keegan Clemen-Jones, 8
Ben Yeomans, 8
Phinehas Quint, 8
Oliver Whalen, 8
Jackson McGonegle, 8
Ryker Davis, 8
Braden Martin, 8
Cash Jenkins, 8
Graham Lewis, 8
Connor Bussey, 8
Bo Bray, 8

Havyden Tucker, 8
Matthew Bradbury, 8
Jackson Kelly, 8
YeongHo Bishop, 8
Tyson Schmitz, 8
Tate Petersen, 8
Reece Rambo, 8
Quint Chickering, 8
Zayin Barkley, 8

Evan Gleason, 8
Cooper Krob, 8
Teegan Koth, 8

J T Malcolm, 8
Clayton Cooney, 8
Ellis DeBlois, 8
Ethan Sellers, 8
Ben Fetzer, 8

Rhys Mick, 8
Porter Ball, 8

Spencer Moellering, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:50
11:53

6:00 Pace

12:09
12:30
12:35
12:43
12:47
12:48
12:56
12:59
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:17
13:21
13:36
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:49
13:58

7:00 Pace

14:01
14:02
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:32
14:35
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:44
14:46
14:51
14:52
14:53
15:01
15:06
15:07
15:13
15:14
15:20
15:23
15:49
15:59

8:00 Pace

16:15
16:18
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:31
17:01
17:50

9:00 Pace

18:44

10:00 Pace
21:22 10:41
11:00 Pace
22:59 11:29

5:55
5:56

6:04
6:15
6:17
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:38
6:40
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:59

7:00
7:01
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:54
7:59

8:07
8:09
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:30
8:55

9:22

Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana

Williamsburg

West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creek Amana
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Benton Community
West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

Benton Community

Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Solon Middle School
West Delaware
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Center Point Urbana
Benton Community
Independence

Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/

Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Independence

Vernon Middle School/
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Solon Middle School

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School

Mt. Vernon Lisbon



WaMaC Middle School 8th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementary School
Oct. 10, 2022

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Vernon Middle School/ 35 4 8 9 14 19 22 30 13:04 1:04
2 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 47 6 10 15 16 17 21 33 13:19 0:54
3 Center Point Urbana 59 2 11 20 26 27 34 36 13:28 2:47
4 West Delaware 64 3 13 23 25 32 39 13:47 2:06
5 Clear Creek Amana 72 1 5 31 35 13:40 3:25
6 Benton Community 87 12 18 28 29 14:14 1:30
7 Solon Middle School 106 7 24 37 38 40 41 15:02 3:30

Incomplete Teams: Independence, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid, Williamsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
7. Solon Middle School

1. Vernon Middle School/ 7 Brady Wick, 8 12:56 6:28
4 Brycen Oberbroekling, 8 12:35 6:17 24  Ben Yeomans, 8 14:32 7:16
8 Brooks Coates, 8 12:59 6:29 37  Evan Gleason, 8 16:15 8:07
9 Liam Northway, 8 13:03 6:31 38  Clayton Cooney, 8 16:25 8:12
14  Cooper Churchill, 8 13:38 6:49 40  Ben Fetzer, 8 17:50 8:55
19  Matthew Sloan, 8 14:01 7:00 41  Porter Ball, 8 21:22 10:41
22 Seth Keen, 8 14:25 7:12 Total Time = 1:00:08  Total Places = 106
30  Connor Bussey, 8 14:52 7:26

Total Time = 52:15  Total Places = 35

2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon

6 Gavin Hove, 8 12:48 6:24
10  Kyler Happel, 8 13:04 6:32
15  Nate Poduska, 8 13:41 6:50
16  Beckett Johnson, 8 13:42 6:51
17  Nathaniel Lewis, 8 13:45 6:52
21  John Bishop, 8 14:24 7:12
33  Matthew Bradbury, 8 15:06 7:33

Total Time = 53:15  Total Places = 47

3. Center Point Urbana
2 Levi Graham, 8 11:53 5:56
11 Blake Baumgartel, 8 13:17 6:38
20  Cael Salow, 8 14:02 7:01
26  Jackson McGonegle, 8 14:39 7:19
27  Ryker Davis, 8 14:39 7:19
34 Jackson Kelly, 8 15:07 7:33
36 Reece Rambo, 8 15:23 7:41

Total Time = 53:51  Total Places = 59

4. West Delaware
3 Brenden White, 8 12:30 6:15
13 Clay Mather, 8 13:36 6:48
23 Keegan Clemen-Jones, 8 14:27 7:13
25  Phinehas Quint, 8 14:35 7:17
32 Hayden Tucker, 8 15:01 7:30
39  Ethan Sellers, 8 17:01 8:30

Total Time = 55:08 Total Places = 64

5. Clear Creek Amana
1 Luke Young, 8 11:50 5:55
5 Shane Jensen, 8 12:43 6:21
31 Bo Bray, 8 14:53 7:26
35  Tyson Schmitz, 8 15:14 7:37

Total Time = 54:40 Total Places = 72

6. Benton Community
12 Brian Araiza, 8 13:21 6:40
18  Jonathon Sadler, 8 13:58 6:59
28  Braden Martin, 8 14:44 7:22
29  Graham Lewis, 8 14:51 7:25

Total Time = 56:54  Total Places = 87



PLACE PLACE

DO —

TEAM

1
2

37

38

39
40

41

FINISHER

Luke Young, 8
Levi Graham, 8

Colin Reed, 8
Brenden White, 8
Brycen Oberbroekling, 8
Shane Jensen, 8
Charlie Koons, 8
Gavin Hove, 8
Brady Wick, 8
Brooks Coates, 8
Liam Northway, 8
Kyler Happel, 8
Leif Allen, 8

Blake Baumgartel, 8
Brian Araiza, 8
Clay Mather, 8
Cooper Churchill, 8
Nate Poduska, 8
Beckett Johnson, 8
Nathaniel Lewis, 8
Brevin Zirkel, 8
Jonathon Sadler, 8

Matthew Sloan, 8
Cael Salow, 8

John Bishop, 8

Seth Keen, 8

Keegan Clemen-Jones, 8
Ben Yeomans, 8
Phinehas Quint, 8
Oliver Whalen, 8
Jackson McGonegle, 8
Ryker Davis, 8
Braden Martin, 8
Cash Jenkins, 8
Graham Lewis, 8
Connor Bussey, 8
Bo Bray, 8

Havyden Tucker, 8
Matthew Bradbury, 8
Jackson Kelly, 8
YeongHo Bishop, 8
Tyson Schmitz, 8
Tate Petersen, 8
Reece Rambo, 8
Quint Chickering, 8
Zayin Barkley, 8

Evan Gleason, 8
Cooper Krob, 8
Teegan Koth, 8

J T Malcolm, 8
Clayton Cooney, 8
Ellis DeBlois, 8
Ethan Sellers, 8
Ben Fetzer, 8

Rhys Mick, 8
Porter Ball, 8

Spencer Moellering, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:50
11:53

6:00 Pace

12:09
12:30
12:35
12:43
12:47
12:48
12:56
12:59
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:17
13:21
13:36
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:49
13:58

7:00 Pace

14:01
14:02
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:32
14:35
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:44
14:46
14:51
14:52
14:53
15:01
15:06
15:07
15:13
15:14
15:20
15:23
15:49
15:59

8:00 Pace

16:15
16:18
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:31
17:01
17:50

9:00 Pace

18:44

10:00 Pace
21:22 10:41
11:00 Pace
22:59 11:29

5:55
5:56

6:04
6:15
6:17
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:38
6:40
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:59

7:00
7:01
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:54
7:59

8:07
8:09
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:30
8:55

9:22

Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana

Williamsburg

West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creek Amana
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Benton Community
West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg

Benton Community

Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Solon Middle School
West Delaware
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Center Point Urbana
Benton Community
Independence

Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/

Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Independence

Vernon Middle School/
Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
West Delaware

Solon Middle School

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School

Mt. Vernon Lisbon



WaMaC Middle School
Center Point Elementary School
Oct. 10, 2022

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Solon Middle School 25 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 13:36 1:13
2 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 61 4 6 14 16 21 22 24 15:07 3:21
3 Center Point Urbana 99 13 17 20 23 26 29 30 16:33 2:13
4 West Delaware 100 11 12 18 25 34 35 16:34 5:04
5 Williamsburg 106 1 19 27 28 31 16:42 6:27
6 Clear Creek Amana 153 15 32 33 36 37 20:11 8:02

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Vernon Middle School/, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid, South Tama Middle Sch
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

—_

. Solon Middle School

2 Quinn Armentrout, 7 12:56 6:28
3 Kinley Mai, 7 13:24 6:42
5 Livya Nelson, 7 13:40 6:50
7 Addison Seamans, 7 13:51 6:55
8 Kenley Murken, 7 14:08 7:04
9 Beckitt Kabela, 7 14:22 7:11
10  Ellie Durr, 7 14:29 7:14

Total Time = 1:07:59  Total Places = 25
2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon
4

Avery Smith, 7 13:36 6:48
6 Sorell Telecky, 7 13:46 6:53
14 Jada Ripke, 7 15:25 7:42
16  Clara Vavricek, 7 15:49 7:54
21  Hannah Morf, 7 16:57 8:28
22 Alexi Glaza, 7 16:58 8:29
24  Fiona Calcara, 7 17:00 8:30

Total Time = 1:15:33  Total Places = 61

3. Center Point Urbana

13 Maci Kindschi, 7 15:23 7:41
17 Brooklyn Wyckoff, 7 16:08 8:04
20  Emily Cue, 7 16:36 8:18
23 Sophia Sprague, 7 17:00 8:30
26  Makayla Arnold, 7 17:35 8:47
29  Emma Falconer, 7 17:41 8:50
30  Bailey Reynolds, 7 18:35 9:17

Total Time = 1:22:42  Total Places = 99

4. West Delaware
11 Jeanne Bardgett, 7 14:32 7:16
12 Lily Kass, 7 15:05 7:32
18  Kaci Reth, 7 16:16 8:08
25 Emma Millenkamp, 7 17:21 8:40
34 Alivia White, 7 19:35 9:47

35  Gwenyth HoughHough, 720:23 10:11
Total Time = 1:22:49  Total Places = 100

5. Williamsburg
1 Channing Becker, 7 12:43 6:21

19  Reagan Arwine, 7 16:22 8:11
27  Grady Woods, 7 17:35 8:47
28  Jackie Garringer, 7 17:38 8:49
31  Betsy Gavin, 7 19:10 9:35

Total Time = 1:23:28  Total Places = 106

6. Clear Creek Amana
15  Sydney Bernardy, 7 15:29 7:44

32 Renee Zhang, 7 19:34 9:47
33  Lindsey Evans, 7 19:35 9:47
36  Korinn Drake, 7 22:44 11:22
37  Grace Hubbard, 7 23:30 11:45

Total Time = 1:40:52  Total Places = 153

TEAM TEAM
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Channing Becker, 7 12:43 6:21 Williamsburg 7 7 Addison Seamans, 7 13:51 6:55 Solon Middle School
2 2 Quinn Armentrout, 7 12:56 6:28 Solon Middle School 7:00 Pace

3 3 Kinley Mai, 7 13:24 6:42  Solon Middle School 8 8 Kenley Murken, 7 14:08 7:04  Solon Middle School
4 4 Avery Smith, 7 13:36 6:48 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 9 9 Beckitt Kabela, 7 14:22 7:11  Solon Middle School
5 5 Livya Nelson, 7 13:40 6:50 Solon Middle School 10 10  Ellie Durr, 7 14:29 7:14  Solon Middle School
6 6 Sorell Telecky, 7 13:46 6:53 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 11 11  Jeanne Bardgett, 7 14:32 7:16  West Delaware



12
13
14
15

16

17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27

28
29

30

31

32

34

35

36
37

June Fisher, 7 14:39 7:19
Haddie Kroneman, 7 14:50 7:25
Kenna Lennie, 7 14:51 7:25
Lily Kass, 7 15:05 7:32
Jourdyn Williams, 7 15:05 7:32
Maci Kindschi, 7 15:23 7:41
Jada Ripke, 7 15:25 7:42
Svdney Bernardy, 7 15:29 7:44
Jayva Gomez, 7 15:42 7:51
Clara Vavricek, 7 15:49 7:54
Sophie Mossman, 7 15:52 7:56
Vivi Schmooke, 7 15:56 7:58
Peyton Galloway, 7 15:57 7:58
Hailey Gorham, 7 15:57 7:58
Madison Sullivan, 7 15:59 7:59
8:00 Pace
Reese Hahn, 7 16:06 8:03
Brooklyn Wyckoff, 7 16:08 8:04
Kaci Reth, 7 16:16 8:08
Reagan Arwine, 7 16:22 8:11
Madelyn McCandless, 7 16:22 8:11
Emily Cue, 7 16:36 8:18
Chloe Grimm, 7 16:40 8:20
Emma King, 7 16:53 8:26
Hannah Morf, 7 16:57 8:28
Alexi Glaza, 7 16:58 8:29
Sophia Sprague, 7 17:00 8:30
Fiona Calcara, 7 17:00 8:30
Emma Millenkamp, 7 17:21 8:40
Makayla Arnold, 7 17:35 8:47
Grady Woods, 7 17:35 8:47
Maddie Bunten, 7 17:35 8:48
Jackie Garringer, 7 17:38 8:49
Emma Falconer, 7 17:41 8:50
Eleanor Adama, 7 17:54 8:57
9:00 Pace
Yahaira Chavarria, 7 18:01 9:00
Paige Epperly, 7 18:23 9:11
Violet Houtakker, 7 18:29 9:14
Caidence Macke, 7 18:31 9:15
Libby Condry, 7 18:32 9:16
Bailey Reynolds, 7 18:35 9:17
Nora Bumsted, 7 18:40 9:20
Ruby Rochholz, 7 18:59 9:29
Betsy Gavin, 7 19:10 9:35
Emma Dietsch, 7 19:15 9:37
Delaney Emerson, 7 19:20 9:40
Renee Zhang, 7 19:34 9:47
Lindsey Evans, 7 19:35 9:47
Alivia White, 7 19:35 9:47
Emily Schnoor, 7 19:55 9:57
10:00 Pace
Leah Leonard, 7 20:19 10:09
Gwenyth HoughHough, 720:23 10:11
Isabelle Katcher, 7 20:26 10:13
11:00 Pace
Korinn Drake, 7 22:44 11:22
Elise Adams, 7 23:20 11:40
Grace Hubbard, 7 23:30 11:45

Benton Community
Benton Community
Benton Community
West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
South Tama Middle Sch
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
West Delaware
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Benton Community
Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware

Center Point Urbana
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Williamsburg

Center Point Urbana
Vernon Middle School/

South Tama Middle Sch
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creeck Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware
Center Point Urbana

Clear Creeck Amana
Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creeck Amana



WaMaC Middle School
Center Point Elementary School
Oct. 10, 2022

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Solon Middle School 17 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 13:28 0:56
2 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 46 4 6 17 19 27 28 30 14:39 2:14
3 Benton Community 65 12 13 14 26 15:19 2:15
4 West Delaware 79 11 15 22 31 42 43 15:49 2:50
5 Center Point Urbana 90 16 21 24 29 32 36 38 16:17 1:38
6 Williamsburg 92 1 23 33 35 39 16:05 4:56
7 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid 116 20 25 34 37 17:10 2:41
8 Clear Creek Amana 143 18 40 41 44 45 19:21 7:16

Incomplete Teams: Vernon Middle School/, South Tama Middle Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
8. Clear Creeck Amana

1. Solon Middle School 18  Sydney Bernardy, 7 15:29 7:44
2 Quinn Armentrout, 7 12:56 6:28 40  Renee Zhang, 7 19:34 9:47
3 Kinley Mai, 7 13:24 6:42 41  Lindsey Evans, 7 19:35 9:47
5 Livya Nelson, 7 13:40 6:50 44  Korinn Drake, 7 22:44 11:22
7 Addison Seamans, 7 13:51 6:55 45  Grace Hubbard, 7 23:30 11:45
8 Kenley Murken, 7 14:08 7:04 Total Time = 1:17:22  Total Places = 143
9 Beckitt Kabela, 7 14:22 7:11
10  Ellie Durr, 7 14:29 7:14

Total Time =53:51  Total Places =17
2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon
4

Avery Smith, 7 13:36 6:48
6 Sorell Telecky, 7 13:46 6:53
17  Jada Ripke, 7 15:25 7:42
19  Clara Vavricek, 7 15:49 7:54
27  Hannah Morf, 7 16:57 8:28
28  Alexi Glaza, 7 16:58 8:29
30 Fiona Calcara, 7 17:00 8:30

Total Time =58:36  Total Places = 46

3. Benton Community

12 June Fisher, 7 14:39 7:19
13 Haddie Kroneman, 7 14:50 7:25
14 Kenna Lennie, 7 14:51 7:25
26  Emma King, 7 16:53 8:26

Total Time = 1:01:13  Total Places = 65

4. West Delaware

11 Jeanne Bardgett, 7 14:32 7:16
15  Lily Kass, 7 15:05 7:32
22 Kaci Reth, 7 16:16 8:08
31  Emma Millenkamp, 7 17:21 8:40
42 Alivia White, 7 19:35 9:47

43 Gwenyth HoughHough, 720:23 10:11
Total Time = 1:03:14  Total Places = 79

5. Center Point Urbana

16  Maci Kindschi, 7 15:23 7:41
21 Brooklyn Wyckoff, 7 16:08 8:04
24 Emily Cue, 7 16:36 8:18
29  Sophia Sprague, 7 17:00 8:30
32 Makayla Arnold, 7 17:35 8:47
36  Emma Falconer, 7 17:41 8:50
38  Bailey Reynolds, 7 18:35 9:17

Total Time = 1:05:07  Total Places = 90

6. Williamsburg
1 Channing Becker, 7 12:43 6:21

23 Reagan Arwine, 7 16:22 8:11
33  Grady Woods, 7 17:35 8:47
35  Jackie Garringer, 7 17:38 8:49
39  Betsy Gavin, 7 19:10 9:35

Total Time = 1:04:18  Total Places = 92

7. Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
20  Sophie Mossman, 7 15:52 7:56
25  Chloe Grimm, 7 16:40 8:20
34  Maddie Bunten, 7 17:35 8:48
37  Libby Condry, 7 18:32 9:16

Total Time = 1:08:39  Total Places=116

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services
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21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34

36

37
38

39

40
41
42

43

44
45

FINISHER
Channing Becker, 7 12:43 6:21
Quinn Armentrout, 7 12:56 6:28
Kinley Mai, 7 13:24 6:42
Avery Smith, 7 13:36 6:48
Livya Nelson, 7 13:40 6:50
Sorell Telecky, 7 13:46 6:53
Addison Seamans, 7 13:51 6:55
7:00 Pace
Kenley Murken, 7 14:08 7:04
Beckitt Kabela, 7 14:22 7:11
Ellie Durr, 7 14:29 7:14
Jeanne Bardgett, 7 14:32 7:16
June Fisher, 7 14:39 7:19
Haddie Kroneman, 7 14:50 7:25
Kenna Lennie, 7 14:51 7:25
Lily Kass, 7 15:05 7:32
Jourdyn Williams, 7 15:05 7:32
Maci Kindschi, 7 15:23 7:41
Jada Ripke, 7 15:25 7:42
Svdney Bernardy, 7 15:29 7:44
Jayva Gomez, 7 15:42 7:51
Clara Vavricek, 7 15:49 7:54
Sophie Mossman, 7 15:52 7:56
Vivi Schmooke, 7 15:56 7:58
Pevton Galloway, 7 15:57 7:58
Hailey Gorham, 7 15:57 7:58
Madison Sullivan, 7 15:59 7:59
8:00 Pace
Reese Hahn, 7 16:06 8:03
Brooklyn Wyckoff, 7 16:08 8:04
Kaci Reth, 7 16:16 8:08
Reagan Arwine, 7 16:22 8:11
Madelyn McCandless, 7 16:22 8:11
Emily Cue, 7 16:36 8:18
Chloe Grimm, 7 16:40 8:20
Emma King, 7 16:53 8:26
Hannah Morf, 7 16:57 8:28
Alexi Glaza, 7 16:58 8:29
Sophia Sprague, 7 17:00 8:30
Fiona Calcara, 7 17:00 8:30
Emma Millenkamp, 7 17:21 8:40
Makayla Arnold, 7 17:35 8:47
Grady Woods, 7 17:35 8:47
Maddie Bunten, 7 17:35 8:48
Jackie Garringer, 7 17:38 8:49
Emma Falconer, 7 17:41 8:50
Eleanor Adama, 7 17:54 8:57
9:00 Pace
Yahaira Chavarria, 7 18:01 9:00
Paige Epperly, 7 18:23 9:11
Violet Houtakker, 7 18:29 9:14
Caidence Macke, 7 18:31 9:15
Libby Condry, 7 18:32 9:16
Bailey Reynolds, 7 18:35 9:17
Nora Bumsted, 7 18:40 9:20
Ruby Rochholz, 7 18:59 9:29
Betsy Gavin, 7 19:10 9:35
Emma Dietsch, 7 19:15 9:37
Delaney Emerson, 7 19:20 9:40
Renee Zhang, 7 19:34 9:47
Lindsey Evans, 7 19:35 9:47
Alivia White, 7 19:35 9:47
Emily Schnoor, 7 19:55 9:57
10:00 Pace
Leah Leonard, 7 20:19 10:09
Gwenyth HoughHough, 720:23 10:11
Isabelle Katcher, 7 20:26 10:13
11:00 Pace
Korinn Drake, 7 22:44 11:22
Elise Adams, 7 23:20 11:40
Grace Hubbard, 7 23:30 11:45

TIME PACE TEAM

Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School

Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
West Delaware

Benton Community
Benton Community
Benton Community
West Delaware

Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creeck Amana
South Tama Middle Sch
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
West Delaware
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Benton Community
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware

Center Point Urbana
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Williamsburg

Center Point Urbana
Vernon Middle School/

South Tama Middle Sch
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Center Point Urbana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Clear Creeck Amana
Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
West Delaware
Center Point Urbana

Clear Creek Amana
Vernon Middle School/
Clear Creek Amana



PLACE TEAM
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WaMaC Middle School 7th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementary School

POINTS
Solon Middle School 44

Mt. Vernon Lisbon 47
Clear Creek Amana 63
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid 92
Center Point Urbana 124

Vernon Middle School/ 136

AN O NN — W

Oct. 10, 2022

SCORES

4 7 10
5 11 14
9 13 17
15 19 21
18 29 33
27 30 35

20
16
22
25
36
38

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Independence, West Delaware, Williamsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Solon Middle School
3 Anders Holmes, 7 12:33 6:16
4 Kaden Recker, 7 12:43 6:21
7 Deacon Waddell, 7 13:05 6:32
10  Kobe Ridout, 7 13:38 6:49
20 Logan Seamans, 7 14:46 7:23
24 Will McAtee, 7 15:05 7:32
26  Max Somerville, 7 15:25 7:42

Total Time = 1:06:45

Total Places = 44

2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon

1 Danny Dyve, 7 11:54 5:57
5 Kyle Bock, 7 12:51 6:25
11 Landon Johanningmeier, 7
13:52 6:56

14 Grey Denes, 7 14:10 7:05
16  Jack Carnes, 7 14:36 7:18
23 Hudsyn Revyhons, 7 15:04 7:32
37  Graham Foreman, 7 17:22 8:41

Total Time = 1:07:23  Total Places = 47

3. Clear Creek Amana
2 Micah Johnson, 7 12:02 6:01
9 Coleton Kasparek, 7 13:28 6:44
13 Jackson Timmermen, 7 14:00 7:00
17  Wyatt Iburg, 7 14:41 7:20
22 Devon Choun, 7 14:55 7:27
28  Brayden Schares, 7 15:50 7:55
34 Charles Steenhoek, 7 16:34 8:17

Total Time = 1:09:06  Total Places = 63

4. Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
12 Will Primrose, 7 13:53 6:56
15  Cole Birker, 7 14:27 7:13
19  Jonah Meyer, 7 14:44 7:22
21 Carson Page, 7 14:50 7:25
25  Kashton Grimm, 7 15:16 7:38
31 Reid Mangold, 7 16:15 8:07
32 Cameron Dee, 7 16:19 8:09

Total Time = 1:13:10  Total Places = 92

5. Center Point Urbana
8 Luke McCormick, 7 13:14 6:37
18  Cameron Sanford, 7 14:43 7:21
29  Isaac Gross, 7 15:51 7:55
33 Jonathan Dufoe, 7 16:34 8:17
36 Gabe Maue, 7 17:08 8:34

Total Time = 1:17:30  Total Places = 124

6. Vernon Middle School/
6

27
30
35
38
39

Collin Cook, 7 12:59 6:29
Grady Scherbring, 7 15:36 7:48
Kyler Hauser, 7 16:03 8:01
Liam Dohman, 7 17:03 8:31
Wyatt Thomas, 7 19:40 9:50
Carter Hermanson, 7 19:59 9:59

PLACE

Total Time = 1:21:21

FINISHER

Total Places = 136

24 26
23 37
28 34
31 32
39

TIME PACE

AVG. TIME SPREAD

13:21
13:29
13:50
14:38
15:30
16:17

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity

2:14
2:42
2:54
1:24
3:55
6:41

Results by B&W Racing Services



PLACE PLACE

TEAM
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10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

39

FINISHER
Danny Dye, 7

Micah Johnson, 7
Anders Holmes, 7
Kaden Recker, 7
Kyle Bock, 7
Jaxson Mehlert, 7
Collin Cook, 7
Riker DeWitt, 7
Deacon Waddell, 7
Luke McCormick, 7
Niles Senne, 7
Coleton Kasparek, 7
Kobe Ridout, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

11:54

6:00 Pace

12:02
12:33
12:43
12:51
12:57
12:59
13:05
13:05
13:14
13:25
13:28
13:38

Landon Johanningmeier, 7

Will Primrose, 7

Jackson Timmermen, 7
Brody Preuss, 7
Grey Denes, 7
Caleb Deeds, 7
Cole Birker, 7
Braiden LeClaire, 7
Jack Carnes, 7
Wratt Iburg, 7
Cameron Sanford, 7
Jonah Meyver, 7
Logan Seamans, 7
Carson Page, 7
Carson Phillips, 7
Devon Choun, 7
Hudsyn Revhons, 7
Will McAtee, 7
Kashton Grimm, 7
Max Somerville, 7
Jed Schanbacher, 7
Grady Scherbring, 7
Jacob Puffett, 7
Brayden Schares, 7
Isaac Gross, 7

Ian Cronk, 7

Kyler Hauser, 7
Reid Mangold, 7
Cameron Dee, 7
William Thomsen, 7
Jonathan Dufoe, 7
Charles Steenhoek, 7
Liam Dohman, 7
Gabe Maue, 7
Graham Foreman, 7
Logan Grimm, 7
Austin Wolf, 7

Joe Ford, 7

Evan Breckenfelder, 7
Silas Brummel, 7
Elliott McNulty, 7
Isaiah Hanson, 7
Wyatt Thomas, 7
Everett Marshall, 7
Carter Hermanson, 7

Zach Turnus, 7
Van Peterson, 7
Holden Steine, 7

Zay Austerman, 7
Hayden Montgomery, 7

13:52
13:53

7:00 Pace

14:00
14:01
14:10
14:17
14:27
14:33
14:36
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:50
14:54
14:55
15:04
15:05
15:16
15:25
15:33
15:36
15:38
15:50
15:51

8:00 Pace

16:01
16:03
16:15
16:19
16:21
16:34
16:34
17:03
17:08
17:22
17:32
17:43

9:00 Pace

18:19
18:20
18:36
18:55
19:10
19:40
19:45
19:59

10:00 Pace
20:47 10:23
20:49 10:24
21:14 10:37

11:00 Pace
22:46 11:23
22:54 11:27

5:57

6:01
6:16
6:21
6:25
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:32
6:37
6:43
6:44
6:49

6:56
6:56

7:00
7:00
7:05
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:32
7:32
7:38
7:42
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:55
7:55

8:00
8:01
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:17
8:17
8:31
8:34
8:41
8:46
8:51

9:09
9:10
9:18
9:27
9:35
9:50
9:52
9:59

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Independence

Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

Clear Creek Amana
Independence

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Independence

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Williamsburg

Clear Creek Amana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Independence

Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana

Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Clear Creek Amana
Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Benton Community

Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Clear Creek Amana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon



WaMaC Middle School 7th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementary School
Oct. 10, 2022

PLACE TEAM

1 Solon Middle School 27
2 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 36
3 Clear Creek Amana 50
4 Independence 80
5 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid 83
6 Williamsburg 97
7 Center Point Urbana 108
8 Vernon Middle School/ 118

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, West Delaware

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Solon Middle School
3 Anders Holmes, 7 12:33
4 Kaden Recker, 7 12:43
8 Deacon Waddell, 7 13:05
12 Kobe Ridout, 7 13:38
25 Logan Seamans, 7 14:46
30  Will McAtee, 7 15:05
32  Max Somerville, 7 15:25

Total Time =51:59  Total Places =27

2. Mt. Vernon Lisbon

1 Danny Dye, 7 11:54
5 Kyle Bock, 7 12:51
13 Landon Johanningmeier, 7
13:52
17 Grey Denes, 7 14:10
21 Jack Carnes, 7 14:36
29  Hudsyn Reyhons, 7 15:04
44 Graham Foreman, 7 17:22

Total Time = 52:47  Total Places = 36

3. Clear Creek Amana

2 Micah Johnson, 7 12:02
11 Coleton Kasparek, 7 13:28
15 Jackson Timmermen, 7 14:00
22 Wyatt Iburg, 7 14:41
28  Devon Choun, 7 14:55
35  Brayden Schares, 7 15:50
41 Charles Steenhoek, 7 16:34

Total Time = 54:11  Total Places = 50

4. Independence

10 Niles Senne, 7 13:25
16  Brody Preuss, 7 14:01
20  Braiden LeClaire, 7 14:33
34 Jacob Puffett, 7 15:38

Total Time =57:37 Total Places = 80

5. Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

14 Will Primrose, 7 13:53
19 Cole Birker, 7 14:27
24 Jonah Meyer, 7 14:44
26  Carson Page, 7 14:50
31 Kashton Grimm, 7 15:16
38 Reid Mangold, 7 16:15
39  Cameron Dee, 7 16:19

Total Time =57:54  Total Places = 83
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PLACE

6. Williamsburg
Riker DeWitt, 7

7

18
27
45

SCORES
8 12
13 17
15 22
20 34
24 26
27 45
36 40
37 42
FINISHER

Caleb Deeds, 7

Carson Phillips, 7
Silas Brummel, 7
Total Time = 1:00:52

7. Center Point Urbana

9

23
36
40
43

Total Time = 1:00:22
8. Vernon Middle School/

6

33
37
42
46
47

Luke McCormick, 7
Cameron Sanford, 7

Isaac Gross, 7

Jonathan Dufoe, 7

Gabe Maue, 7

Collin Cook, 7

Grady Scherbring, 7
Kyler Hauser, 7
Liam Dohman, 7
Wryatt Thomas, 7
Carter Hermanson, 7
Total Time = 1:01:41

25
21
28

31

43
46

30 32
29 44
35 41

38 39

47

TIME PACE

13:05 6:32
14:17 7:08
14:54 7:27
18:36 9:18

Total Places = 97

13:14 6:37
14:43 7:21
15:51 7:55
16:34 8:17
17:08 8:34

Total Places = 108

12:59 6:29
15:36 7:48
16:03 8:01
17:03 8:31
19:40 9:50
19:59 9:59

Total Places = 118

Sunny 75°, SW 9 MPH, 34% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

13:00
13:12
13:33
14:25
14:29
15:13
15:06
15:26

1:06
2:17
2:40
2:13
0:58
5:31
3:20
4:04



PLACE PLACE

TEAM

37
38
39

40
41
49

43
44

45

46
47

FINISHER
Danny Dye, 7

Micah Johnson, 7
Anders Holmes, 7
Kaden Recker, 7
Kyle Bock, 7
Jaxson Mehlert, 7
Collin Cook, 7
Riker DeWitt, 7
Deacon Waddell, 7
Luke McCormick, 7
Niles Senne, 7
Coleton Kasparek, 7
Kobe Ridout, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

11:54

6:00 Pace

12:02
12:33
12:43
12:51
12:57
12:59
13:05
13:05
13:14
13:25
13:28
13:38

Landon Johanningmeier, 7

Will Primrose, 7

Jackson Timmermen, 7
Brody Preuss, 7
Grey Denes, 7
Caleb Deeds, 7
Cole Birker, 7
Braiden LeClaire, 7
Jack Carnes, 7
Wratt Iburg, 7
Cameron Sanford, 7
Jonah Meyver, 7
Logan Seamans, 7
Carson Page, 7
Carson Phillips, 7
Devon Choun, 7
Hudsyn Revhons, 7
Will McAtee, 7
Kashton Grimm, 7
Max Somerville, 7
Jed Schanbacher, 7
Grady Scherbring, 7
Jacob Puffett, 7
Brayden Schares, 7
Isaac Gross, 7

Ian Cronk, 7

Kyler Hauser, 7
Reid Mangold, 7
Cameron Dee, 7
William Thomsen, 7
Jonathan Dufoe, 7
Charles Steenhoek, 7
Liam Dohman, 7
Gabe Maue, 7
Graham Foreman, 7
Logan Grimm, 7
Austin Wolf, 7

Joe Ford, 7

Evan Breckenfelder, 7
Silas Brummel, 7
Elliott McNulty, 7
Isaiah Hanson, 7
Wyatt Thomas, 7
Everett Marshall, 7
Carter Hermanson, 7

Zach Turnus, 7
Van Peterson, 7
Holden Steine, 7

Zay Austerman, 7
Hayden Montgomery, 7

13:52
13:53

7:00 Pace

14:00
14:01
14:10
14:17
14:27
14:33
14:36
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:50
14:54
14:55
15:04
15:05
15:16
15:25
15:33
15:36
15:38
15:50
15:51

8:00 Pace

16:01
16:03
16:15
16:19
16:21
16:34
16:34
17:03
17:08
17:22
17:32
17:43

9:00 Pace

18:19
18:20
18:36
18:55
19:10
19:40
19:45
19:59

10:00 Pace
20:47 10:23
20:49 10:24
21:14 10:37

11:00 Pace
22:46 11:23
22:54 11:27

5:57

6:01
6:16
6:21
6:25
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:32
6:37
6:43
6:44
6:49

6:56
6:56

7:00
7:00
7:05
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:32
7:32
7:38
7:42
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:55
7:55

8:00
8:01
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:17
8:17
8:31
8:34
8:41
8:46
8:51

9:09
9:10
9:18
9:27
9:35
9:50
9:52
9:59

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School
Solon Middle School
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Williamsburg

Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Independence

Clear Creek Amana
Solon Middle School

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

Clear Creek Amana
Independence

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Independence

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Williamsburg

Clear Creek Amana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Benton Community
Vernon Middle School/
Independence

Clear Creek Amana
Center Point Urbana

Solon Middle School
Vernon Middle School/
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Solon Middle School
Center Point Urbana
Clear Creek Amana
Vernon Middle School/
Center Point Urbana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Solon Middle School
Benton Community

Clear Creek Amana
West Delaware
Williamsburg

Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Vernon Middle School/

Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
Clear Creek Amana
Mt. Vernon Lisbon

Mt. Vernon Lisbon
Mt. Vernon Lisbon
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